
AL YAMAMAH ENDURANCE CUP for MARES 119 KM , 04 Jan 2024
DIEC 119 Km ,Dubai International Endurance City

Pos St # Pos Dist Depart Arrival 1st Vet In 2nd Vet In Heart Rates Recov
ery

CRI/RRI Ride Time Total Ride 
Time

Loop 
speed

Avg Lp 
speed

Phase 
Speed

Avg 
Speed

Penalt
y

1 130 ABDULRAHMAN SAEED SALEH ALGHAILANI ALJNEIBI/10114704/UAE SV JESSICA/2016/Grey/Mare/107XN77

1 20 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:37.34 8:27:49.10 64/60 02:12 01:27:49 01:27:49 28.03 28.03 27.33 27.33 00:00

2 16 32 9:07:49.10 10:17:38.52 10:19:03.91 61/64 01:25 01:11:15 02:39:04 27.5 27.79 26.95 27.16 00:00

3 8 27 10:59:03.91 12:01:53.75 12:03:23.70 57/64 01:30 12:39:31 01:04:20 03:43:24 25.78 27.21 25.18 26.59 00:00

4 1 20 12:53:23.70 13:27:50.37 13:45:54.94 58/56 18:05 00:34:27 04:17:51 34.84 28.25 34.83 27.69 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:00:000 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:48 / 00:23:12 Al Wathba Stables 1/Jabar Singh Chatur Singh

2 75 SAEED AHMAD RASHED ABDULLA AL SHAMSI/10094997/UAE RO BALADA/2014/Bay/Mare/108DI07

1 34 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:16.37 8:29:27.82 63/60 05:11 01:29:28 01:29:28 28.48 28.48 26.83 26.83 00:00

2 19 32 9:09:27.82 10:16:33.80 10:19:42.83 63/60 03:09 01:10:15 02:39:43 28.61 28.54 27.33 27.05 00:00

3 6 27 10:59:42.83 12:00:56.38 12:02:46.66 49/56 01:50 12:37:25 01:03:04 03:42:47 26.46 27.94 25.69 26.66 00:00

4 2 20 12:52:46.66 13:27:54.89 13:40:31.51 62/68 12:37 00:35:08 04:17:55 34.15 28.82 34.16 27.68 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:04:527 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:42 / 00:22:49 M7 ENDURANCE STABLES/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi

3 135 HAMAD HUMAID ALI OBAID ALTAMIMI/10205972/UAE GUEZLA  /2013/Chesnut / Grey/Mare/107DU50

1 13 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:17.93 8:26:36.29 59/56 02:18 01:26:36 01:26:36 28.47 28.47 27.71 27.71 00:00

2 10 32 9:06:36.29 10:16:36.63 10:18:38.68 62/65 02:02 01:12:02 02:38:38 27.43 28 26.65 27.23 00:00

3 15 27 10:58:38.68 12:00:57.84 12:04:37.47 63/60 03:40 12:39:29 01:05:59 03:44:37 26 27.42 24.55 26.45 00:00

4 3 20 12:54:37.47 13:27:59.43 13:52:04.21 59/60 24:05 00:33:22 04:17:59 35.96 28.56 35.96 27.68 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:09:063 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:01 / 00:32:04 F3 1 Stables/Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri

4 111 ABDULLA ALI MOHAMED ALI ALAMRI/10146729/UAE RO FANTASTICA/2013/Bay/Mare/106SL77

1 6 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:20.68 8:26:06.98 57/60 01:46 01:26:07 01:26:07 28.45 28.45 27.87 27.87 00:00

2 7 32 9:06:06.98 10:16:38.60 10:18:20.68 56/56 01:42 01:12:14 02:38:21 27.22 27.89 26.58 27.28 00:00

3 2 27 10:58:20.68 12:00:57.90 12:02:25.44 57/56 01:28 12:36:21 01:04:05 03:42:26 25.87 27.31 25.28 26.7 00:00

4 4 20 12:52:25.44 13:28:26.30 13:42:25.04 61/60 13:59 00:36:01 04:18:27 33.32 28.16 33.32 27.63 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:35:933 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:43 / 00:18:54 F3 Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya

5 42 HUMAID HAMOUD HUMAID ABDULLA AL JNEIBI/10204283/UAE Boonara The Black Pearl/2013/Grey/Mare/106JY53

1 23 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:57.39 8:27:56.04 61/56 01:59 01:27:56 01:27:56 27.92 27.92 27.29 27.29 00:00

2 17 32 9:07:56.04 10:17:17.53 10:19:19.20 57/60 02:02 01:11:23 02:39:19 27.68 27.81 26.9 27.12 00:00

3 9 27 10:59:19.20 12:01:10.43 12:03:24.03 62/60 02:14 12:38:36 01:04:05 03:43:24 26.19 27.35 25.28 26.59 00:00

4 5 20 12:53:24.03 13:28:31.02 13:50:08.81 61/60 21:38 00:35:07 04:18:31 34.17 28.3 34.17 27.62 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:40:653 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:58 / 00:27:52 Al Reef Stables/Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed

6 94 ABDULLA MOHAMED HASAN MOHAMED ALHAMMADI/10054569/UAE HC Jalal/2014/Bay/Mare/107EI26

1 14 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:25.18 8:26:45.29 64/60 02:20 01:26:45 01:26:45 28.43 28.43 27.67 27.67 00:00

2 27 32 9:06:45.29 10:16:39.96 10:18:56.88 10:22:35.66 65 - 60/60 05:56 01:15:50 02:42:35 27.46 27.99 25.32 26.57 00:00

3 11 27 11:02:35.66 12:01:04.44 12:03:25.83 62/60 02:21 12:39:20 01:00:50 03:43:25 27.7 27.91 26.63 26.59 00:00

4 6 20 12:53:25.83 13:28:37.23 13:42:47.87 57/60 14:11 00:35:11 04:18:36 34.1 28.79 34.11 27.61 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:46:857 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:12 / 00:24:49 Al Reef Ajban 4/Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi

Finish (49)



7 72 RASHED SAEED HAMAD SAEED MALHOOF/10209216/UAE ZEHIRA DE LHOM/2012/Chestnut/Mare/108KI18

1 5 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:15.93 8:26:01.77 60/64 01:46 01:26:02 01:26:02 28.48 28.48 27.9 27.9 00:00

2 6 32 9:06:01.77 10:16:33.61 10:18:20.02 60/60 01:46 01:12:18 02:38:20 27.22 27.91 26.56 27.28 00:00

3 5 27 10:58:20.02 12:00:56.81 12:02:37.80 62/64 01:41 12:36:38 01:04:18 03:42:38 25.87 27.32 25.19 26.68 00:00

4 7 20 12:52:37.80 13:29:40.78 13:48:31.47 55/56 18:51 00:37:03 04:19:41 32.39 28.06 32.39 27.5 00:00

TrailBy: 00:01:50:413 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:00 / 00:24:03 M7-1 Stables/Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi

8 87 KHALAF AHMAD SAEED KHALAF AL GHAITH/10095749/UAE CLARITA SU/2009/Grey/Mare/104UW73

1 8 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:18.47 8:26:15.29 58/58 01:57 01:26:15 01:26:15 28.47 28.47 27.83 27.83 00:00

2 3 32 9:06:15.29 10:16:32.19 10:18:09.40 60/60 01:37 01:11:54 02:38:09 27.32 27.94 26.7 27.32 00:00

3 4 27 10:58:09.40 12:00:57.10 12:02:26.81 56/56 01:30 12:36:36 01:04:17 03:42:26 25.8 27.32 25.2 26.7 00:00

4 8 20 12:52:26.81 13:32:57.29 13:42:59.08 58/56 10:02 00:40:30 04:22:56 29.62 27.69 29.63 27.16 00:00

TrailBy: 00:05:06:927 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:46 / 00:15:06 Jumeirah Stables/Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI

9 134 HAMDAN AHMED MOHAMMAD GHANIM AL MARRI/10103713/UAE CASTLEBAR TANAMA/2015/Bay/Mare/107OZ48

1 21 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:18.79 8:27:51.63 62/60 03:33 01:27:52 01:27:52 28.47 28.47 27.31 27.31 00:00

2 20 32 9:07:51.63 10:16:35.57 10:20:07.48 61/60 03:32 01:12:16 02:40:08 27.93 28.23 26.57 26.98 00:00

3 16 27 11:00:07.48 12:00:59.72 12:04:39.25 62/60 03:40 12:39:42 01:04:32 03:44:40 26.61 27.77 25.1 26.44 00:00

4 9 20 12:54:39.25 13:34:09.16 13:44:31.32 56/60 10:22 00:39:30 04:24:10 30.38 28.18 30.38 27.03 00:00

TrailBy: 00:06:18:790 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:16 / 00:21:05 F3 1 Stables/Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri

10 110 ZAYED MOHAMED ATIQ KHAMIS ALMEHAIRI/10260548/UAE PICNIC PARK PARISIAN DAWN/2013/Grey/Mare/106MQ24

1 18 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:19.86 8:27:27.88 58/56 03:08 01:27:28 01:27:28 28.46 28.46 27.44 27.44 00:00

2 4 32 9:07:27.88 10:16:39.69 10:18:18.32 60/60 01:39 01:10:50 02:38:18 27.75 28.14 27.11 27.29 00:00

3 13 27 10:58:18.32 12:01:00.72 12:03:32.23 55/56 02:32 12:36:48 01:05:14 03:43:32 25.83 27.47 24.83 26.57 00:00

4 10 20 12:53:32.23 13:36:07.77 13:45:23.04 56/60 09:15 00:42:36 04:26:08 28.17 27.59 28.17 26.83 00:00

TrailBy: 00:08:17:403 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:08 / 00:16:32 F3 Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya

11 28 MOHAMED HAMOUD HUMAID ABDULLA ALJNEIBI/10105614/UAE AMAZING GRACE TE/2014/Bay/Mare/107GX34

1 15 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:47.73 8:27:08.85 54/56 01:21 01:27:09 01:27:09 27.97 27.97 27.54 27.54 00:00

2 15 32 9:07:08.85 10:17:32.64 10:19:02.71 51/54 01:30 01:11:54 02:39:03 27.27 27.66 26.7 27.16 00:00

3 14 27 10:59:02.71 12:01:09.56 12:03:37.21 63/64 02:28 12:38:47 01:04:34 03:43:37 26.08 27.21 25.09 26.56 00:00

4 11 20 12:53:37.21 13:36:19.50 13:57:06.23 61/60 20:47 00:42:42 04:26:19 28.1 27.36 28.1 26.81 00:00

TrailBy: 00:08:29:130 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:31 / 00:26:04 Al Reef Ash ab/Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed

12 41 BRYAN GASTON FERREIRA ANGEILLO/10195519/URU JUANITA/2012/Chestnut/Mare/106YI22

1 3 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:17.02 8:25:55.20 56/60 01:38 01:25:55 01:25:55 28.48 28.48 27.93 27.93 00:00

2 2 32 9:05:55.20 10:16:33.34 10:18:02.64 57/60 01:29 01:12:07 02:38:02 27.18 27.89 26.62 27.34 00:00

3 1 27 10:58:02.64 12:00:56.35 12:02:16.91 60/60 01:21 12:36:32 01:04:14 03:42:16 25.76 27.27 25.22 26.72 00:00

4 12 20 12:52:16.91 13:37:13.47 13:46:42.92 63/64 09:29 00:44:57 04:27:13 26.7 27.17 26.7 26.72 00:00

TrailBy: 00:09:23:100 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:29 / 00:13:59 M7 ENDURANCE STABLES/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi

13 77 SAEED SALEM ATIQ KHAMIS AL MUHAIRI/10135254/UAE ROMAGUERA DE MASFERRER/2014/Grey/Mare/107IZ22

1 1 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:15.25 8:25:51.02 61/60 01:36 01:25:51 01:25:51 28.49 28.49 27.96 27.96 00:00

2 1 32 9:05:51.02 10:16:32.72 10:17:44.64 58/60 01:12 01:11:54 02:37:45 27.16 27.88 26.7 27.39 00:00

3 3 27 10:57:44.64 12:00:55.33 12:02:25.82 60/60 01:30 12:38:01 01:04:41 03:42:26 25.64 27.23 25.05 26.7 00:00

4 13 20 12:52:25.82 13:37:13.90 13:47:51.96 63/60 10:38 00:44:48 04:27:14 26.78 27.16 26.79 26.72 00:00

TrailBy: 00:09:23:530 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:44 / 00:14:57 M7 ENDURANCE STABLES/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi

14 26 DUNE BASTILLE/10095743/BEL ELENDIL ROC'HELLOU AA/2014/Grey/Mare/107GU93

1 10 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:23.77 8:26:32.38 63/52 02:09 01:26:32 01:26:32 28.44 28.44 27.73 27.73 00:00

2 23 32 9:06:32.38 10:16:44.10 10:20:15.10 59/60 03:31 01:13:43 02:40:15 27.35 27.94 26.05 26.96 00:00

Finish (49)



14 3 18 27 11:00:15.10 12:01:07.72 12:05:47.91 62/52 04:40 12:41:23 01:05:33 03:45:48 26.61 27.57 24.71 26.31 00:00

4 14 20 12:55:47.91 13:43:27.32 13:55:23.17 56/56 11:56 00:47:39 04:33:27 25.18 27.14 25.18 26.11 00:00

TrailBy: 00:15:36:957 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:33 / 00:22:15 Al Reef Ajban Stables/Abdulla Hasan Al Hammadi

15 84 AHMED MOHAMMED SALEH ALSAM AL SHEHHI/10042452/UAE BELLINE/2011/Grey/Mare/106GN03

1 49 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:20.23 8:28:04.05 8:34:02.62 68 - 53/56 09:42 01:34:03 01:34:03 28.46 28.46 25.52 25.52 00:00

2 31 32 9:14:02.62 10:23:57.49 10:26:12.27 61/62 02:15 01:12:10 02:46:13 27.46 28.01 26.61 25.99 00:00

3 22 27 11:06:12.27 12:12:35.71 12:14:20.43 55/56 01:45 12:49:22 01:08:08 03:54:21 24.4 26.92 23.78 25.35 00:00

4 15 20 13:04:20.43 13:46:11.39 13:53:20.73 58/56 07:09 00:41:51 04:36:12 28.67 27.2 28.67 25.85 00:00

TrailBy: 00:18:21:020 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:13 / 00:20:52 Jumeirah Stables/Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI

16 22 ABDULLA JAMAL SALEM JUMAH ALGHAFRI/10256234/UAE Ayla Al Hfifa/2010/Grey/Mare/105JL95

1 36 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:26.19 8:26:53.86 8:30:21.56 69 - 58/60 05:55 01:30:22 01:30:22 28.42 28.42 26.56 26.56 00:00

2 29 32 9:10:21.56 10:16:45.21 10:23:56.92 57/52 07:12 01:13:35 02:43:57 28.92 28.64 26.09 26.35 00:00

3 23 27 11:03:56.92 12:12:13.79 12:14:47.82 63/60 02:34 12:50:02 01:10:51 03:54:48 23.73 27.11 22.87 25.3 00:00

4 16 20 13:04:47.82 13:46:17.02 14:00:59.53 58/56 14:43 00:41:29 04:36:17 28.92 27.4 28.93 25.84 00:00

TrailBy: 00:18:26:657 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:36 / 00:30:25 Al Reef Ajban Stables/Abdulla Hasan Al Hammadi

17 112 MOHD AHMED BIN SUROOR AL MAZROOEI/10093914/UAE ELA'AR JOMARA/2012/Brown/Mare/106AY92

1 12 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:18.73 8:26:34.76 60/58 02:16 01:26:35 01:26:35 28.47 28.47 27.72 27.72 00:00

2 11 32 9:06:34.76 10:16:37.74 10:18:42.59 59/64 02:05 01:12:08 02:38:43 27.41 27.99 26.62 27.22 00:00

3 17 27 10:58:42.59 12:01:06.28 12:04:51.23 63/60 03:45 12:36:48 01:06:24 03:45:07 25.96 27.4 24.4 26.39 00:15

4 17 20 12:55:06.23 13:52:33.45 13:59:52.01 55/56 07:19 00:57:27 04:42:34 20.89 26.04 20.89 25.27 00:00

TrailBy: 00:24:43:083 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:51 / 00:15:25 F3 Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya

18 71 SAIF AHMED MOHAMMED ALI ALMAZROUEI/10092314/UAE WITKA AHMIR/2017/Chestnut/Mare/108NM03

1 29 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:44.90 8:28:12.64 60/64 02:28 01:28:13 01:28:13 27.99 27.99 27.21 27.21 00:00

2 21 32 9:08:12.64 10:16:46.39 10:20:10.36 60/58 03:24 01:11:58 02:40:11 28 28 26.68 26.97 00:00

3 21 27 11:00:10.36 12:07:47.87 12:10:58.19 61/62 03:10 12:44:21 01:10:48 03:50:59 23.96 26.76 22.88 25.72 00:00

4 18 20 13:00:58.19 13:58:01.68 14:04:57.98 55/58 06:56 00:57:03 04:48:02 21.03 25.59 21.03 24.79 00:00

TrailBy: 00:30:11:310 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:59 / 00:15:58 MRM Stables/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore

19 67 RAVINDRA SINGH JETHU SINGH/10299523/IND TOFFEE DEL MA/2012/Chestnut/Mare/107OY78

1 54 40 7:00:00.00 8:34:20.29 8:35:46.15 60/56 01:26 01:35:46 01:35:46 25.44 25.44 25.06 25.06 00:00

2 50 32 9:15:46.15 10:32:01.91 10:33:08.77 56/56 01:07 01:17:23 02:53:09 25.18 25.32 24.81 24.95 00:00

3 29 27 11:13:08.77 12:23:30.78 12:24:41.10 60/60 01:10 12:59:47 01:11:32 04:04:41 23.02 24.65 22.65 24.28 00:00

4 19 20 13:14:41.10 13:59:03.30 14:07:59.51 56/56 08:56 00:44:22 04:49:03 27.05 25.02 27.05 24.7 00:00

TrailBy: 00:31:12:937 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:10 / 00:12:40 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Rashid Mohd Ali Rashed Alabbar

20 69 PRABAT SINGH JETHU SINGH/10183794/IND GHAZEL AL BADR/2013/Chestnut/Mare/108AU60

1 55 40 7:00:00.00 8:34:21.07 8:35:54.11 57/56 01:33 01:35:54 01:35:54 25.44 25.44 25.03 25.03 00:00

2 51 32 9:15:54.11 10:32:02.33 10:33:16.35 55/56 01:14 01:17:22 02:53:16 25.22 25.34 24.82 24.93 00:00

3 30 27 11:13:16.35 12:23:31.18 12:24:46.74 54/60 01:16 12:59:52 01:11:30 04:04:46 23.06 24.67 22.66 24.27 00:00

4 20 20 13:14:46.74 13:59:03.33 14:05:34.25 63/60 06:31 00:44:17 04:49:03 27.1 25.05 27.1 24.7 00:00

TrailBy: 00:31:12:963 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:38 / 00:10:34 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Rashid Mohd Ali Rashed Alabbar

21 6 MOHAMMED SAIF ALI ABDULLA AL SHAFAR/10304314/UAE MEHBOOBA/2016/Grey/Mare/108NO63

1 44 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:27.74 8:27:02.28 8:32:38.47 71 - 60/60 08:11 01:32:38 01:32:38 28.41 28.41 25.91 25.91 00:00

2 35 32 9:12:38.47 10:24:10.53 10:29:32.61 63/60 05:22 01:16:54 02:49:32 26.84 27.69 24.97 25.48 00:00

3 31 27 11:09:32.61 12:20:57.33 12:25:08.52 60/60 04:11 13:00:18 01:15:36 04:05:08 22.69 26.12 21.43 24.23 00:00

4 21 20 13:15:08.52 14:01:26.60 14:12:12.91 54/56 10:46 00:46:18 04:51:26 25.92 26.09 25.92 24.5 00:00

TrailBy: 00:33:36:230 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:07 / 00:28:30 Al Reeh Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ali Abdulla Al Shafar

Finish (49)



22 33 ANNA ARBUZOVA/10147228/KAZ LIWIEN HASNA /2011/Chestnut/Mare/106HB83

1 16 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:27.34 8:27:12.85 63/64 02:46 01:27:13 01:27:13 28.42 28.42 27.52 27.52 00:00

2 18 32 9:07:12.85 10:16:41.48 10:19:19.78 64/62 02:38 01:12:07 02:39:20 27.63 28.06 26.62 27.11 00:00

3 20 27 10:59:19.78 12:01:10.05 12:10:54.20 58/56 09:44 12:46:04 01:11:34 03:50:54 26.2 27.53 22.64 25.73 00:00

4 22 20 13:00:54.20 14:02:05.51 14:12:51.88 62/60 10:46 01:01:11 04:52:05 19.61 25.78 19.61 24.45 00:00

TrailBy: 00:34:15:143 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:28 / 00:25:55 Dubawi Stables/Madan Lal Shiv Lal

23 92 OMAR IBRAHIM ALI ABDULLA AL MARZOOQI/10137894/UAE SC DULZURA/2013/UNKNOWN/Mare/106WB69

1 48 40 7:00:00.00 8:32:36.35 8:34:00.07 54/52 01:24 01:34:00 01:34:00 25.92 25.92 25.53 25.53 00:00

2 47 32 9:14:00.07 10:29:51.07 10:32:43.09 62/60 02:52 01:18:43 02:52:43 25.31 25.64 24.39 25.01 00:00

3 33 27 11:12:43.09 12:26:12.68 12:28:26.27 62/60 02:14 13:03:26 01:15:43 04:08:26 22.04 24.55 21.4 23.91 00:00

4 23 20 13:18:26.27 14:03:27.49 14:17:52.00 58/60 14:25 00:45:01 04:53:27 26.65 24.88 26.66 24.33 00:00

TrailBy: 00:35:37:127 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:13 / 00:20:54 Al Maghaweer Stable - 3/Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan

24 14 SAEED SULTAN SHAMES AL MAAMARI/10048603/UAE ALOHA JUBILANT/2014/Bay/Mare/108NI12

1 38 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:43.21 8:30:54.62 61/60 05:11 01:30:55 01:30:55 28 28 26.4 26.4 00:00

2 43 32 9:10:54.62 10:28:08.99 10:32:21.96 62/56 04:13 01:21:27 02:52:22 24.86 26.51 23.57 25.06 00:00

3 35 27 11:12:21.96 12:23:31.85 12:28:52.42 59/60 05:21 13:04:55 01:16:30 04:08:52 22.76 25.37 21.18 23.87 00:00

4 24 20 13:18:52.42 14:03:44.53 14:14:21.67 57/56 10:37 00:44:52 04:53:44 26.74 25.59 26.75 24.31 00:00

TrailBy: 00:35:54:157 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:20 / 00:25:22 MRM Stables/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore

25 39 MANOHAR SINGH SANG SINGH/10161768/IND MAVER RIDHA/2014/Grey/Mare/107HI30

1 57 40 7:00:00.00 8:30:46.08 8:36:31.39 63/56 05:45 01:36:31 01:36:31 26.44 26.44 24.87 24.87 00:00

2 54 32 9:16:31.39 10:29:20.09 10:35:43.66 59/56 06:24 01:19:12 02:55:43 26.37 26.41 24.24 24.59 00:00

3 34 27 11:15:43.66 12:23:16.37 12:28:46.53 59/58 05:30 13:04:20 01:13:03 04:08:46 23.98 25.7 22.18 23.88 00:00

4 25 20 13:18:46.53 14:03:44.96 14:24:17.12 59/56 20:32 00:44:58 04:53:44 26.68 25.86 26.69 24.31 00:00

TrailBy: 00:35:54:597 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:09:33 / 00:38:12 Green Endurance Stable/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore

26 31 YOUSEF AHMAD AL JABERI/10206601/COM AS KORONA/2015/Grey/Mare/108HD08

1 19 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:36.54 8:27:30.56 52/52 01:54 01:27:31 01:27:31 28.03 28.03 27.42 27.42 00:00

2 22 32 9:07:30.56 10:17:39.01 10:20:10.53 54/58 02:32 01:12:40 02:40:11 27.37 27.74 26.42 26.97 00:00

3 19 27 11:00:10.53 12:01:55.94 12:08:40.43 63/56 06:44 12:43:58 01:08:30 03:48:41 26.23 27.31 23.65 25.97 00:00

4 26 20 12:58:40.43 14:07:55.75 14:29:35.14 60/60 21:39 01:09:15 04:57:56 17.33 24.9 17.33 23.97 00:00

TrailBy: 00:40:05:383 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:12 / 00:32:49 Al Wathba Stables/Jabar Singh Chatur Singh

27 57 SALEM HAMAD SAEED MALHOOF AL KITBI/10093059/UAE COEUR DE LILAS/2012/Chestnut/Mare/106OL25

1 27 40 7:00:00.00 8:26:07.67 8:28:11.09 61/60 02:03 01:28:11 01:28:11 27.87 27.87 27.22 27.22 00:00

2 45 32 9:08:11.09 10:28:37.55 10:32:23.80 57/60 03:46 01:24:13 02:52:24 23.87 25.94 22.8 25.06 00:00

3 38 27 11:12:23.80 12:29:33.78 12:31:19.15 60/60 01:45 13:03:37 01:18:55 04:11:19 20.99 24.37 20.53 23.64 00:00

4 27 20 13:21:19.15 14:10:33.63 14:20:25.79 58/60 09:52 00:49:14 05:00:33 24.37 24.37 24.37 23.76 00:00

TrailBy: 00:42:43:263 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:21 / 00:17:26 M7 2 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi

28 38 DEVI SINGH SOHAN SINGH/10158135/IND RAZORBACK SONG BIRD/2017/Chestnut/Mare/32526

1 50 40 7:00:00.00 8:30:49.94 8:34:13.52 62/60 03:24 01:34:14 01:34:14 26.42 26.42 25.47 25.47 00:00

2 49 32 9:14:13.52 10:29:22.80 10:33:08.55 60/56 03:46 01:18:55 02:53:09 25.55 26.03 24.33 24.95 00:00

3 32 27 11:13:08.55 12:23:17.48 12:26:07.33 60/62 02:50 13:01:19 01:12:59 04:06:08 23.09 25.16 22.2 24.13 00:00

4 28 20 13:16:07.33 14:10:34.67 14:21:03.11 59/60 10:28 00:54:27 05:00:35 22.04 24.57 22.04 23.75 00:00

TrailBy: 00:42:44:300 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:07 / 00:20:28 Green Endurance Stable/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore

29 46 THIBAUT LAUNAY/10133504/FRA Shakila De Galeon/2009/Chestnut/Mare/106BT84

1 42 40 7:00:00.00 8:30:51.38 8:32:15.18 57/56 01:24 01:32:15 01:32:15 26.42 26.42 26.02 26.02 00:00

2 36 32 9:12:15.18 10:28:07.56 10:29:50.25 56/60 01:43 01:17:35 02:49:50 25.31 25.91 24.75 25.44 00:00

Finish (49)



29 3 27 27 11:09:50.25 12:20:56.48 12:22:24.78 53/56 01:28 12:55:54 01:12:35 04:02:25 22.78 24.98 22.32 24.5 00:00

4 29 20 13:12:24.78 14:10:37.19 14:18:45.12 56/56 08:08 00:58:12 05:00:37 20.62 24.12 20.62 23.75 00:00

TrailBy: 00:42:46:823 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:10 / 00:12:43 Emirates Stables/Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer

30 35 MOOL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE/10169979/IND DANAT DUBAI/2015/Grey/Mare/107RF17

1 59 40 7:00:00.00 8:30:46.76 8:36:59.61 62/60 06:13 01:37:00 01:37:00 26.44 26.44 24.74 24.74 00:00

2 52 32 9:16:59.61 10:29:20.73 10:34:23.61 60/62 05:03 01:17:24 02:54:24 26.54 26.48 24.81 24.77 00:00

3 36 27 11:14:23.61 12:23:16.67 12:30:17.66 60/64 07:01 13:05:09 01:15:54 04:10:18 23.52 25.6 21.34 23.73 00:00

4 30 20 13:20:17.66 14:11:22.76 14:29:31.92 58/60 18:09 00:51:05 05:01:23 23.49 25.22 23.49 23.69 00:00

TrailBy: 00:43:32:390 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:09:06 / 00:36:26 Green Endurance Stable/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore

31 103 PEHAP SINGH CHAIN SINGH/10301147/IND CHERIE DE GHAZAL/2013/Chestnut/Mare/106QB05

1 69 40 7:00:00.00 8:41:43.65 8:43:08.84 53/52 01:25 01:43:09 01:43:09 23.59 23.59 23.27 23.27 00:00

2 63 32 9:23:08.84 10:43:44.52 10:45:55.05 56/56 02:11 11:11:00 01:22:46 03:05:55 23.82 23.69 23.2 23.24 00:00

3 41 27 11:25:55.05 12:35:06.84 12:37:39.22 54/56 02:32 13:12:35 01:11:44 04:17:39 23.41 23.62 22.58 23.05 00:00

4 31 20 13:27:39.22 14:15:38.47 14:21:32.61 61/52 05:54 00:47:59 05:05:38 25.01 23.84 25.01 23.36 00:00

TrailBy: 00:47:48:103 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:00 / 00:12:02 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi

32 129 HASAN ABDULLA EIDHA MUBARAK ALBREIKI/10331272/UAE HM KAISER LORA/2012/Bay/Mare/106HI38

1 60 40 7:00:00.00 8:35:10.19 8:37:13.58 63/60 02:03 01:37:14 01:37:14 25.22 25.22 24.68 24.68 00:00

2 57 32 9:17:13.58 10:34:50.27 10:37:44.92 64/60 02:55 11:02:29 01:20:31 02:57:45 24.74 25 23.85 24.3 00:00

3 44 27 11:17:44.92 12:33:21.44 12:39:47.29 54/62 06:26 13:14:25 01:22:02 04:19:47 21.43 23.91 19.75 22.87 00:00

4 32 20 13:29:47.29 14:18:44.92 14:33:52.63 60/52 15:08 00:48:58 05:08:45 24.51 24.01 24.51 23.13 00:00

TrailBy: 00:50:54:557 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:38 / 00:26:33 Matar Endurance Stable/Matar Hamad Fadhel Al Mazrouei

33 139 DURGA RAM BAGA RAM/10081270/IND BIG 5 SHUGAR/2013/Bay/Mare/107PH99

1 53 40 7:00:00.00 8:30:47.21 8:35:42.54 59/56 04:55 01:35:43 01:35:43 26.44 26.44 25.07 25.07 00:00

2 41 32 9:15:42.54 10:27:51.03 10:31:40.36 63/60 03:49 01:15:58 02:51:41 26.61 26.51 25.27 25.16 00:00

3 42 27 11:11:40.36 12:21:07.27 12:34:25.30 12:38:07.34 65 - 64/68 17:00 13:14:12 01:26:27 04:18:08 23.33 25.56 18.74 23.01 00:00

4 33 20 13:28:07.34 14:25:34.80 14:54:09.33 64/60 28:35 00:57:27 05:15:35 20.88 24.63 20.89 22.62 00:00

TrailBy: 00:57:44:430 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:13:34 / 00:54:19 Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stable 3 /Salem Mohammed Yafour Al 
Sabousi

34 13 MANSOUR SAEED MOHAMMED SAEED ALFARSI/10063628/UAE GHEERULLA GALIANA/2014/Bay/Mare/108NI15

1 33 40 7:00:00.00 8:26:40.87 8:29:27.34 60/60 02:46 01:29:27 01:29:27 27.69 27.69 26.83 26.83 00:00

2 38 32 9:09:27.34 10:28:18.41 10:30:40.89 64/60 02:22 01:21:14 02:50:41 24.35 26.1 23.64 25.31 00:00

3 39 27 11:10:40.89 12:29:33.66 12:32:19.85 61/64 02:46 13:07:20 01:21:39 04:12:20 20.54 24.3 19.84 23.54 00:00

4 34 20 13:22:19.85 14:25:36.57 14:33:09.89 55/60 07:33 01:03:17 05:15:37 18.96 23.21 18.96 22.62 00:00

TrailBy: 00:57:46:203 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:52 / 00:15:28 MRM Stables/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore

35 23 AHMED  F.I SULAIMAN/10226636/PLE RESCLOSA DE MASFERRER/2014/Chestnut/Mare/107HD21

1 41 40 7:00:00.00 8:26:37.36 8:32:08.84 60/56 05:31 01:32:09 01:32:09 27.71 27.71 26.04 26.04 00:00

2 39 32 9:12:08.84 10:28:13.60 10:31:07.65 62/56 02:54 01:18:59 02:51:08 25.24 26.55 24.31 25.24 00:00

3 37 27 11:11:07.65 12:27:47.37 12:30:26.74 60/60 02:39 13:05:38 01:19:19 04:10:27 21.13 24.82 20.42 23.72 00:00

4 35 20 13:20:26.74 14:33:35.24 14:39:15.48 56/52 05:40 01:13:08 05:23:35 16.41 22.85 16.41 22.07 00:00

TrailBy: 01:05:44:873 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:11 / 00:16:46 Al Reef Ajban II Stables/Abdulla Hasan Al Hammadi

Finish (49)



36 147 MICAELA PAROLDI/10117184/ARG JELLIA LOTOISE/2011/Grey/Mare/106OL26

1 67 40 7:00:00.00 8:40:44.69 8:42:37.53 57/56 01:53 01:42:38 01:42:38 23.82 23.82 23.38 23.38 00:00

2 61 32 9:22:37.53 10:43:44.11 10:45:13.05 62/60 01:29 01:22:36 03:05:14 23.67 23.76 23.24 23.32 00:00

3 40 27 11:25:13.05 12:35:07.24 12:36:42.31 60/58 01:35 13:11:08 01:11:29 04:16:43 23.17 23.59 22.66 23.14 00:00

4 36 20 13:26:42.31 14:37:09.33 14:44:03.70 55/56 06:54 01:10:27 05:27:10 17.03 22.16 17.03 21.82 00:00

TrailBy: 01:09:18:957 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:58 / 00:11:52 Emirates Stables 1/Arif Ali Ismail Khan

37 45 RAJU SINGH CHAIN SINGH/10206131/IND AULNE DALHIA/2013/Chestnut/Mare/106RW82

1 79 40 7:00:00.00 8:52:44.68 8:54:30.75 49/52 01:46 01:54:31 01:54:31 21.29 21.29 20.96 20.96 00:00

2 67 32 9:34:30.75 11:02:24.30 11:04:23.47 59/58 01:59 01:29:53 03:24:24 21.84 21.53 21.36 21.14 00:00

3 52 27 11:44:23.47 12:58:31.05 13:05:50.57 58/60 07:20 13:39:28 01:21:27 04:45:51 21.85 21.62 19.89 20.78 00:00

4 37 20 13:55:50.57 14:49:42.45 14:56:54.31 58/56 07:12 00:53:52 05:39:43 22.28 21.73 22.28 21.02 00:00

TrailBy: 01:21:52:080 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:34 / 00:18:17 M7 2 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi

38 76 MANOHAR SINGH KHINV SINGH/10115138/IND CAETERA/2012/Grey/Mare/106PB55

1 83 40 7:00:00.00 8:52:48.34 8:55:02.69 59/60 02:14 01:55:03 01:55:03 21.28 21.28 20.86 20.86 00:00

2 65 32 9:35:02.69 11:02:28.71 11:04:11.84 57/64 01:43 01:29:09 03:24:12 21.96 21.57 21.54 21.16 00:00

3 50 27 11:44:11.84 12:58:33.50 13:01:27.62 64/60 02:54 13:36:49 01:17:16 04:41:28 21.79 21.63 20.97 21.1 00:00

4 38 20 13:51:27.62 14:49:43.41 14:56:58.19 57/56 07:15 00:58:16 05:39:44 20.6 21.45 20.59 21.02 00:00

TrailBy: 01:21:53:040 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:31 / 00:14:07 M7 2 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi

39 44 SAWAI SINGH KHIV SINGH/10136473/IND CR CRISPY/2014/Chestnut/Mare/106ZF55

1 78 40 7:00:00.00 8:52:43.31 8:54:14.46 54/56 01:31 01:54:14 01:54:14 21.29 21.29 21.01 21.01 00:00

2 66 32 9:34:14.46 11:02:23.80 11:04:16.06 53/56 01:52 01:30:02 03:24:16 21.78 21.51 21.33 21.15 00:00

3 48 27 11:44:16.06 12:58:30.64 13:01:00.20 55/61 02:30 13:36:50 01:16:44 04:41:00 21.82 21.59 21.11 21.14 00:00

4 39 20 13:51:00.20 14:53:34.28 14:58:01.67 58/60 04:27 01:02:34 05:43:34 19.18 21.14 19.18 20.78 00:00

TrailBy: 01:25:43:917 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:35 / 00:10:20 M7 ENDURANCE STABLES/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi

40 48 DEVI SINGH KALYAN SINGH/10205914/IND SW IDISCRETIK/2015/Grey/Mare/107BE20

1 84 40 7:00:00.00 8:52:47.21 8:55:36.02 55/52 02:49 01:55:36 01:55:36 21.28 21.28 20.76 20.76 00:00

2 69 32 9:35:36.02 11:02:27.88 11:05:06.50 48/44 02:39 01:29:30 03:25:06 22.1 21.64 21.45 21.06 00:00

3 49 27 11:45:06.50 12:58:32.90 13:01:14.58 57/58 02:42 13:37:01 01:16:08 04:41:14 22.06 21.75 21.28 21.12 00:00

4 40 20 13:51:14.58 14:53:35.38 14:58:17.09 55/56 04:42 01:02:21 05:43:35 19.25 21.29 19.25 20.78 00:00

TrailBy: 01:25:45:017 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:13 / 00:12:52 M7-1 Stables/Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi

41 80 ARSHAD ALI JAFFAR KHAN/10113729/IND SW FIELD/2012/Chestnut/Mare/106IV82

1 82 40 7:00:00.00 8:52:46.50 8:54:54.83 54/52 02:08 01:54:55 01:54:55 21.28 21.28 20.88 20.88 00:00

2 68 32 9:34:54.83 11:02:27.41 11:05:06.02 52/56 02:39 01:30:11 03:25:06 21.93 21.57 21.29 21.06 00:00

3 51 27 11:45:06.02 12:58:32.47 13:04:17.36 52/54 05:45 13:39:23 01:19:11 04:44:17 22.06 21.7 20.46 20.89 00:00

4 41 20 13:54:17.36 14:53:35.54 14:58:44.87 57/50 05:09 00:59:18 05:43:35 20.24 21.44 20.24 20.78 00:00

TrailBy: 01:25:45:173 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:55 / 00:15:41 SS Pvt Stables/Sultan Ali Sultan Hilal Al Subousi

42 159 NURZHIGIT KUTMANALY UULU/10257687/KGZ LADY BIELARRA 16/2015/Chestnut/Mare/108MI63

1 89 40 7:00:00.00 9:02:32.50 9:05:31.96 54/56 02:59 02:05:32 02:05:32 19.59 19.59 19.12 19.12 00:00

2 79 32 9:45:31.96 11:18:49.67 11:22:01.85 56/56 03:12 11:48:08 01:36:30 03:42:02 20.58 20.02 19.9 19.46 00:00

3 56 27 12:02:01.85 13:23:29.65 13:26:06.82 54/56 02:37 14:02:02 01:24:05 05:06:07 19.89 19.98 19.27 19.4 00:00

4 42 20 14:16:06.82 15:04:06.83 15:15:56.84 54/56 11:50 00:48:00 05:54:07 25 20.68 25 20.16 00:00

TrailBy: 01:36:16:460 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:09 / 00:20:38 Jumeirah 1 Stables/Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI

43 19 HAZZA ABDULLA KHAMIS ALI SAEED/10149197/UAE ZELDA TE/2015/Chestnut/Mare/107GX32

1 64 40 7:00:00.00 8:37:46.90 8:39:47.29 53/53 02:00 01:39:47 01:39:47 24.54 24.54 24.05 24.05 00:00

2 60 32 9:19:47.29 10:40:34.37 10:42:28.86 57/54 01:54 01:22:42 03:02:29 23.77 24.19 23.22 23.67 00:00

Finish (49)



43 3 47 27 11:22:28.86 12:41:12.77 12:52:21.86 64/64 11:09 13:28:27 01:29:53 04:32:22 20.58 23.09 18.02 21.81 00:00

4 43 20 13:42:21.86 15:04:08.57 15:16:05.92 57/56 11:57 01:21:47 05:54:09 14.67 21.06 14.67 20.16 00:00

TrailBy: 01:36:18:207 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:45 / 00:27:01 Al Reef Asha ab 2/Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed

44 66 HARI SINGH BHOOR SINGH/10041699/IND TINTARELLA/2012/Grey/Mare/106QT04

1 93 40 7:00:00.00 9:05:38.95 9:08:05.59 56/58 02:27 02:08:06 02:08:06 19.1 19.1 18.74 18.74 00:00

2 78 32 9:48:05.59 11:18:29.59 11:21:28.03 53/52 02:58 01:33:22 03:41:28 21.24 20 20.56 19.51 00:00

3 53 27 12:01:28.03 13:20:57.74 13:24:26.67 53/52 03:29 14:00:03 01:22:59 05:04:27 20.38 20.1 19.52 19.51 00:00

4 44 20 14:14:26.67 15:12:06.55 15:17:57.93 53/52 05:51 00:57:40 06:02:07 20.81 20.21 20.81 19.72 00:00

TrailBy: 01:44:16:180 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:41 / 00:14:45 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Rashid Mohd Ali Rashed Alabbar

45 37 KARNI SINGH SHER SINGH/10184825/IND FLY TO THE MOON/2017/Chestnut/Mare/108CG19

1 94 40 7:00:00.00 9:05:39.70 9:08:09.75 51/52 02:30 02:08:10 02:08:10 19.1 19.1 18.73 18.73 00:00

2 76 32 9:48:09.75 11:18:29.66 11:21:08.27 51/54 02:39 01:32:59 03:41:09 21.25 20 20.65 19.53 00:00

3 54 27 12:01:08.27 13:20:56.75 13:25:04.51 52/58 04:08 14:00:09 01:23:56 05:05:05 20.3 20.08 19.3 19.47 00:00

4 45 20 14:15:04.51 15:12:06.58 15:18:00.93 51/52 05:54 00:57:02 06:02:07 21.04 20.24 21.04 19.72 00:00

TrailBy: 01:44:16:207 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:47 / 00:15:10 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Rashid Mohd Ali Rashed Alabbar

46 99 TANERAV SINGH PRAYAG SINGH/10159133/IND  MILANDI BUNDY /2014/Grey/Mare/106QF64

1 76 40 7:00:00.00 8:51:09.95 8:54:12.89 49/56 03:03 01:54:13 01:54:13 21.59 21.59 21.01 21.01 00:00

2 73 32 9:34:12.89 11:07:01.98 11:11:48.14 51/48 04:46 01:37:35 03:31:48 20.69 21.18 19.68 20.4 00:00

3 57 27 11:51:48.14 13:24:12.31 13:30:40.06 52/60 06:28 14:07:19 01:38:52 05:10:40 17.53 20.04 16.39 19.12 00:00

4 46 20 14:20:40.06 15:21:14.27 15:28:47.38 55/56 07:33 01:00:34 06:11:14 19.81 20 19.81 19.23 00:00

TrailBy: 01:53:23:903 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:27 / 00:21:50 Al Shababi Endurance Stables/Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Yaradh Al Ketbi

47 149 HARI SINGH KHET SINGH/10159132/IND ER ILUSION/2014/Grey/Mare/107KB30

1 56 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:46.99 8:31:56.97 8:36:19.97 66 - 57/60 10:33 9:05:07 01:36:20 01:36:20 27.98 27.98 24.91 24.91 00:00

2 75 32 9:16:19.97 11:06:59.24 11:14:28.03 58/60 07:29 01:58:08 03:34:28 17.35 21.99 16.25 20.14 00:00

3 61 27 11:54:28.03 13:24:09.17 13:34:29.39 54/60 10:20 14:09:49 01:40:01 05:14:29 18.06 20.76 16.2 18.89 00:00

4 47 20 14:24:29.39 15:21:14.63 15:40:49.59 61/64 19:35 00:56:45 06:11:14 21.14 20.82 21.15 19.23 00:00

TrailBy: 01:53:24:267 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:11:59 / 00:47:57 AL SHABABI 2 ENDURANCE STABLES/Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Yaradh Al 
Ketbi

48 125 PRAKASH RAM BUDHA RAM/10333642/IND LG ELORA DES MARLERES/2014/Chestnut/Mare/107GZ76

1 63 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:12.23 8:39:17.30 58/60 03:05 01:39:17 01:39:17 24.95 24.95 24.17 24.17 00:00

2 53 32 9:19:17.30 10:32:07.74 10:34:53.96 64/64 02:46 01:15:37 02:54:54 26.36 25.56 25.39 24.7 00:00

3 43 27 11:14:53.96 12:21:05.42 12:39:05.38 55/58 18:00 13:14:29 01:24:11 04:19:05 24.47 25.25 19.24 22.93 00:00

4 48 20 13:29:05.38 15:22:09.99 15:37:03.47 59/60 14:53 01:53:05 06:12:10 10.61 20.5 10.61 19.18 00:00

TrailBy: 01:54:19:627 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:09:41 / 00:38:44 Al Maghaweer Stable - 9/Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh

49 104 DEVI SINGH SAMUNDER SINGH/10147089/IND JM IMINUTA/2015/Bay/Mare/107DQ15

1 87 40 7:00:00.00 8:57:56.26 9:01:58.74 58/56 04:02 02:01:59 02:01:59 20.35 20.35 19.67 19.67 00:00

2 80 32 9:41:58.74 11:17:20.74 11:20:08.12 11:24:50.34 65 - 61/60 07:30 01:42:52 03:44:51 20.13 20.25 18.66 19.21 00:00

3 59 27 12:04:50.34 13:27:43.39 13:32:44.66 61/60 05:01 14:07:53 01:27:54 05:12:45 19.55 20.05 18.43 18.99 00:00

4 49 20 14:22:44.66 15:22:30.48 15:33:31.73 58/60 11:01 00:59:46 06:12:31 20.08 20.06 20.08 19.17 00:00

TrailBy: 01:54:40:117 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:54 / 00:27:36 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi

Finish (49)


